2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 422
2 427
3 412
4 450
5 413
6 411
7 420
8 425
9 431
10 447
11 419
12 404
13 432
14 424
15 428
16 402
17 451
18 408
19 449
20 448
21 409
22 421
23 426
24 429
25 430
26 423
27 415
28 407
29 406
30 401
31 403
32 417
33 416
34 410
35 405

NOM
CELESTINE
LAVAL
ARMENIO
CASTAN
DESCLOS
CHALIMBAUD
MASSAT
LEMARCHAND
MACCARIO
SEVELY
RIVIERE
DALMASO
LEBLANC
LOUAHEM
POLLET
MAUVAIS
CASTAN
MUNOZ
MACCARIO
SEVELY
VAZQUEZ
BANON
CABEZOS
DURANS
DURANS
LAUNAY
MONSEGUR
ROCA
ROCA
MAUVAIS
ROBERT
VERNHET
IMBOURG
NIVARD
MAHON DEDOURS

PRENOM
MAYEL
MAXIME
KYLIAN
REMI
JEAN
AXEL
ANTONIN
GUILLAUME
ALEXANDRE
AXEL
LAURENT
ANDREA
CECILE
VIVIANE
VALERIE
LENI
FABIEN
FREDERIC
CHRISTELLE
ELEANE
DEBORAH
CHLOE
MARIE
LUCIE
NICOLAS
CORINNE
ERIKA
MAEVA
LOU
CLAIRE
SEVERINE
JULIEN
CHLOE
AUDREY
EDWIGE
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13
14
15

16

17

10
11
12
13
14
18
15
16
17

CAT /cat

SE
M1
SE
Ju
M3
CA
SE
M1
MO
CA
SE
Mi
MO
M5
M5
Mi
M3
M1
M1
Mi
MO
SE
SE
Mi
M2
M2
ES
SE
Ju
M1
M2
SE
SE
M1
MO
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CLUB

BEZIERS CHEMINOTS ATHLETISME MEDITERRANEE / Itersport beziers

Team oltra
ATHLE PEZENAS 34
ATHLE PEZENAS 34

CLERMONT SPORT ENDURANCE

ATHLE PEZENAS 34

Athlé Pézenas 34

ATHLE PEZENAS 34
ATHLE PEZENAS 34
P9533D4AAB4
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Vit. TEMPS
14,8 00:20:15
14,8 00:20:18
14,7 00:20:23
14,4 00:20:50
14,4 00:20:53
13,2 00:22:46
13,1 00:22:54
12,4 00:24:10
12,3 00:24:26
12,0 00:24:54
11,8 00:25:19
11,4 00:26:21
11,2 00:26:40
10,9 00:27:37
10,8 00:27:52
10,7 00:27:57
10,7 00:28:04
10,3 00:29:03
10,1 00:29:43
10,0 00:30:00
9,8 00:30:29
9,8 00:30:44
9,4 00:31:54
9,3 00:32:16
9,3 00:32:19
8,9 00:33:46
8,8 00:34:01
8,5 00:35:12
8,5 00:35:30
7,9 00:37:56
7,9 00:37:57
7,8 00:38:41
7,7 00:38:45
7,6 00:39:14
7,1 00:42:16
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